
Hotel Menu



Northdown Brewery Lager (4.5%)

Northdown Brewery Dune Buggy Gluten Free (3.8%) 

Please ask for our current seasonal selection  
of soft drinks and mock-tails.

Selection of Teapigs Teas.
*Please ask your host for our current offer

Espresso

Americano

Flat White 

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

*Created using Ozone speciality coffee beans 

Additional syrups available (Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut) 50p per shot 
Ask your host for dairy alternatives and decaf options 

Matcha Latte

Chai Latte 

Hot Chocolate 

Ultimate Hot Chocolate  
(Whipped Cream & Mallows)

Beers

Soft drinks

Teapigs tea

Speciality Coffees

Extras

£4.80

£4.80

From 
£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50



Vinicola Nulles ‘Adernats’ Brut Nature Cava
Tarragona, Spain

Westwell ‘Pelegrim’ Brut NV
Kent, UK

Olives, Peanuts, Root Veg Crisps

Les Deux Moulins Sauvignon Blanc 
Loire, France

Cellar Frisach ‘L’Abrunet’ Garnacha Blanco
Catalunya, Spain

Domaine De Triennes Rose 
Provence, France

The Hermit Ram ‘Salty White’ Orange 
North Canterbury, NZ

La Maldicion ‘The Curse’ Tinto
Madrid, Spain 

Arnauld Casini Bordeaux Rouge 
St Emilion, France

Craven ‘The Firs’ Syrah
Stellenbosch, SA 

Red  wine

Rose & Orange wine

White wine

Sparkling wine

Nibbles

£6.75 

125ml

125ml

125ml

125ml

£6.75 

£6.75

£6.75 

£29.00 

£65.00

£2.00

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

£29.00 

£35.00

£29.00 

£46.00

£29.00 

£35.00

£42.00


