# Margate House



Hotel Menu

## Speciality Coffees

\*Created using Ozone speciality coffee beans

Espresso	£3.00	Matcha Latte	£3.50
Americano	£3.00	Chai Latte	£3.50
Flat White	£3.00	Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Latte	£3.00	Ultimate Hot Chocolate (Whipped Cream & Mallows)	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.00	(MITPPed of eall a Habbows)	
Mocha	£3.50		

#### Extras

Additional syrups available (Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut) 50p per shot Ask your host for dairy alternatives and decaf options

#### Teapigs tea

Selection of Teapigs Teas.	£2.50
*Please ask your host for our current offer	

### Soft drinks

 Please ask for our current seasonal selection
 From

 of soft drinks and mock-tails.
 £2.50

#### Beers

Northdown Brewery Lager (4.5%)	£4.80
Northdown Brewery Dune Buggy Gluten Free (3.8%)	£4.80

White wine	125ml	Bottle
Les Deux Moulins Sauvignon Blanc Loire, France	£6.75	£29.00
Cellar Frisach 'L'Abrunet' Garnacha Blanco Catalunya, Spain		£35.00
Rose & Orange wine	125ml	Bottle
Domaine De Triennes Rose Provence, France	£6.75	£29.00
The Hermit Ram 'Salty White' Orange North Canterbury, NZ		£46.00
Red wine	125ml	Bottle
La Maldicion 'The Curse' Tinto Madrid, Spain	£6.75	£29.00
Arnauld Casini Bordeaux Rouge St Emilion, France		£35.00
Craven 'The Firs' Syrah Stellenbosch, SA		£42.00
Sparkling wine	125ml	Bottle
Vinicola Nulles 'Adernats' Brut Nature Cava Tarragona, Spain	£6.75	£29.00
Westwell 'Pelegrim' Brut NV Kent, UK		£65.00

# Nibbles

Olives, Peanuts, Root Veg Crisps